Axel Johnson International

-

Part code

9005SIALU4TAN
9005SIALUSTAN
9005SIALU12TAN

9005SIALU24TAN

Cargo trolleys with drawbar

Product information

For moving machines and equipment. Fixed drawbar, which enables easy moving of the items. The drawbar has an eye for e.g. hook
mounting. Rubber surface on the trolley ensures good friction between the item and the skate. Note only for indoor use on flat and clean

Base dimensions
mm

230 x 270 x 110

520 x 610 x 110

583 x 840 x 110

855 x 1240 x 180

surface.

Features: Nylon wheels

Material: Steel

Finish: Painted, yellow

Note: Check the spare parts wheels from technical data

Max load Turn table
kg mm
4,000 150
8,000 160
12,000 180

24,000 220

Weight Delivery time
kg
12 7
41 7
59 7
185 7



Technical data

SPARE PART WHEELS

Product Wheel diam. (mm)
SIALU4TAN 80
SIALUSTAN 80

SIALU12TAN 80
SIALU18TAN 80

SIALU24TAN 110

Wheel width (mm)
70
70
70
70

85

Axel (mm)
20
20
20
20

25

Material
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon

Steel

Pcsltrolley
4
8
12
18

12

Product code

SIALUVARAB8070NY

SIALUVARA8070NY

SIALUVARAS8070NY

SIALUVARAB8070NY

SIALUVARA11085TER
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